
Last Name First Name Employer Phone Contact Email

Acosta Rigoberto JMP Electric Co. (312) 498-0223 racosta77@yahoo.com

Aguilar Andres IBEW Local 134 (312) 474-4159 jkingsley@local134.org

Alfaro Julius Gurtz Electric (773) 899-1433 julalexo@yahoo.com

Alford Cory IBEW Local 134 (773) 979-1017 cory.copprue@gmail.com

Ayala Enrique IBEW Local 134 (312) 860-8303 itsenriqueyala@gmail.com

Banda Joshua IBEW Local 134 Bandaj63@gmail.com

Barrios Jose City Of Chicago (312) 774-4346 134jbarrios@gmail.com

Bartell Steven Continental Electric (630) 288-0200 bhaug@cecco.com

Berchman Mark IBEW/NECA Technical Institute (708) 389-1340 mberchman@ejatt.com

Blair Amanda Avondale Electric (312) 474-4159 jkingsley@local134.org

Bockelmann Tim IBEW Local 134 (847) 436-3673 tcbockelmann@gmail.com

Bogdanovski Vladimir IBEW Local 134 (312) 474-4159 jkingsley@local134.org

Bondie Jonathan IBEW Local 134 (708) 374-0244 jonbrondie@gmail.com

Boyd William J. Pace Systems Inc. wboyd1220@gmail.com

Breen Richard SMC (312) 474-4159 jkingsley@local134.org

Broughton Richard Imperial Lighting Maintenance (847) 809-8200 r.broughton@netzero.net

Bruce Deja IBEW Local 134 (312) 731-2037 dlbruce0788@gmail.com

Budka Thomas Connelly Electric (630) 543-9059

Burke Michael IBEW Local 134 jkingsley@local134.org

Bychowski Steven IBEW Local 134 (312) 474-4159 jkingsley@local134.org

Camacho David IBEW Local 134 (773) 410-2566 dcamacho13@gmail.com

Canen Derek Continental Electric Co. (406) 860-2558 derek.canen@gmail.com

Cardona Sigfredo IBEW Local 134 Referral (773) 899-0739 sigc@prodigy.net

Carmona Saucedo Miguel IBEW Local 134 (312) 522-6446 carmonam2713@gmail.com

Carr Aundray Continental Electrical Construction (773) 742-3513 dfsblue55@gmail.com

Carreon Antonio University of Chicago (312) 474-4159 jkingsley@local134.org

Catalano Joe IBEW Local 134 (312) 454-1340 joe_cat50@att.net

Chavez Cesar Maron Electric (773) 387-7379 cesarcz2222@gmail.com

Chesser Andrew IBEW Local 134 (708) 560-1796 aschesser@outlook.com

Cleary Denis Code Engineering (630) 728-5314 jkingsley@local134.org

Collins Michael Gibson Electric (630) 288-3800 dfitzgibbons@gibsonelec.com

Collins Andre IBEW Local 134 (708) 653-7229 Andrelpcollins@gmail.com

Coppock Jim IBEW Local 134 (847) 290-8500 kjej83@sbcglobal.net

Corcoles Jose IBEW Local 134 (312) 522-2261 jcorcoles3@gmail.com

Corral Abelino IBEW Local 134 Referral (312) 474-4159 jkingsley@local134.org

Correa Hugo IBEW Local 134 tinloc_anarc@yahoo.com

Cunningham Frank IBEW Local 134 Referral (312) 474-4159 jkingsley@local134.org

Damian Jesus IBEW Local 134 (773) 536-4863 jesusdamian38@att.net

Deopere Roy IBEW Local 134 Referral (312) 474-4159 jkingsley@local134.org

DiFonzo Rei REX Electric (312) 251-2413 rdifonzo@rexelectric.com

DiGiorgio Ronald IBEW Local 134 (708) 687-8850 jwitrey@linearelec.com

Dixon Robert American Electric Construction Company (847) 301-1790

Dougherty Kyle IBEW Local 134 doughkyl000@gmail.com

Duffy Timothy Eco Lighting Services and Technology (773) 837-1083 tduffy@els-t.com

Eastman Bradley Shamrock Electric Co. (773) 717-0756 beastman@shamrockelectric.com

Elder Antonius Maron Electric (847) 542-0338 info@maronelectric.com



Enriquez Ivan Gurtz Electric (312) 474-4159 jkingsley@local134.org

Escalante Carlos IBEW Local 134 (708) 323-0678 cescalante6@yahoo.com

Facko Karen IBEW Local 134 karenfacko@gmail.com

Favela Ramses IBEW Local 134 jkingsley@local134.org

Ferrone Danny Fitzgerald Electric (312) 474-4159 jkinglsey@local134.org

Frazier Tremayne Imperial Lighting Maintenace (773) 617-1011 tremaynefrazier@gmail.com

French Daniel IBEW Local 134 danfrenchelectric@gmail.com

Fronczak Lorri IBEW Local 134 paulorri@sbcglobal.net

Frustini Robert Engineered Services Inc - DBA Powerlink Electric(708) 613-5050 robert.frustini@sbcglobal.net

Galba Mark IBEW Local 134 (312) 454-1340 jkingsley@local134.org

Garcia Dalia JM Polcurr (773) 964-6596 itzamari@gmail.com

Gauger-Kiraly Jesse IBEW Local 134 jkingsley@local134.org

Gazea Vadim IBEW Local 134 (773) 608-6093 gazmeas007@gmail.com

Gibson Stephen IBEW Local 134 stephengips@aol.com

Goggin Daniel IBEW Local 134 dgogginIBEWNECAgmail.com

Gomez Sergio Hickey Electric (708) 535-1774 rdevos@hickeyelectric.com

Gomez-Salcedo Jacob IBEW Local 134 (219) 321-2329 Jjosiah0815@gmail.com

Gonzalez Sandra IBEW Local 134 (708) 218-5995 realtor247@yahoo.com

Grant Gregory Gurtz Electric Co. cubgrant23@sbcglobal.net

Gurney Robert IBEW Local 134 (630) 738-2078 rjgurney2@gmail.com

Gutierrez Juan IBEW Local 134 Referral (312) 474-4159 jkingsley@local134.org

Guy Benjamin IBEW Local 134 (708) 372-5949 tranqwulstudios@gmail.com

Hastings Brian IBEW Local 134 (773) 844-4960 brian.robert.hastings@gmail.com

Hattier Robert IBEW Local 134 Referral (312) 474-4159 jkingsley@local134.org

Henderson Reginald IBEW Local 134 (312) 454-1340 jkingsley@local134.org

Hendrix Christopher Rosset Electric (773) 592-5860 mrchris300@yahoo.com

Hernandez Roxana IBEW Local 134 (773) 226-2558 hernandez.r.227@gmail.com

Hernandez Jose IBEW Local 134 (630) 636-0375 hdz.chema@protonmail.com

Hines Robert Continental Electrical Construction Company (630) 288-0200 bhaug@cecco.com

Hopps Anthony EJATT/IBEW Local 134 ahopps@in-techonline.org

Hurd Travis Titan Electric (630) 659-6253 travisdalton33@gmail.com

Hut Julia IBEW Local 134 (773) 704-2711 julia.hut@sbcglobal.net

Iniguez Roberto City of Chicago (312) 474-4159 jkingsley@local134.org

Jackson Craig IBEW 134 (312) 454-1340 jkingsley@local134.org

Jones Antonio Continental Electrical Company (630) 288-0200 jones.antonio28@yahoo.com

Juncer Nathaniel IBEW Local 134 (779) 435-2141 natejuncer@gmail.com

Jurinek John Gurtz Electric johndjurinek@gmail.com

Kantzler Logan IBEW Local 134 Lokantzler@gmail.com

Kardel Chris IBEW Local 134 Ckardel@gmail.com

Karrasch Karl Super Electric Co. (773) 447-3009 kkarrasch@superelec.com

Kavvadas Peter IBEW Local 134 Referral (312) 474-4159 jkingsley@local134.org

Kirchof Eric IBEW Local 134 (708) 691-6824 daseric3@gmail.com

Koch Lucas IBEW 134 (708) 514-6786 lucaskch@gmail.com

Kreski Richard IBEW Local 134 (847) 946-3202 rich.kreski@gmail.com

Lake Michael IBEW Local 134 Referral (312) 474-4159 jkingsley@local134.org

Laskowske Tom Gurtz Electric tplaskowske@gmail.com

Lebron Scott IBEW 134 (630) 808-5567 slebron81@gmail.com



Leggett William IBEW Local 134 will50k@aol.com

Lehman Grant IBEW Local 134 (312) 454-1340 jkingsley@local134.org

LoBello Daniel IBEW Local 134 Referral (312) 474-4159 jkingsley@local134.org

Lohens Daniel City of Chicago (312) 474-4159 jkingsley@local134.org

Lopez Marco IBEW Local 134 ML8030@yahoo.com

Ludwig Arthur Terrance Electric & Technology Co. aludwig@terranceelectric.com

Luera Emilio Maron Electric Company (847) 626-6500 info@maronelectric.com

Malone Gavin IBEW Local 134 gavinlmalone@gmail.com

Manning Chris Palos Electric (708) 821-0916 cmanning@paloselectric.com

Marrotta Ryan IBEW Local 134 (708) 203-7618 marrotta6@gmail.com

Martin Thomas MZI Group (708) 662-0790 tmartin@mzigroup.com

Martinello Steve REX Electric (630) 913-2520 smartinello@rexelectric.com

Max Joshua Block Electric (708) 807-4271 jmax627@gmail.com

McGill William Gurtz Electric

McNamara Brian Continental Electric Construction Co. (630) 288-0200 bswiatek@ceco.com

McRoy Michael City of Chicago (312) 474-4159 jkingsley@local134.org

Melchert Robert Bonus Electric Co. Robmel85@gmail.com

Minjares Daniel Ashburn Power and Light (708) 293-1566 info@ashburnpower.com

Mitchell John Alpha Phase Electric, LLC (773) 230-7294 jmitchell@alphaphaseelectric.com

Morales Ernesto Eco Electric & Light (312) 474-4159 jkinglsey@local134.org

Morrow Kenneth Block Electric (847) 647-4030 info@blockelectric.com

Mosley Reggie Taylor Electric (773) 556-8611 mosleyreggie@yahoo.com

Murphy Martin DePaul University (312) 474-4159 jkingsley@local134.org

Mustard Nicholas Super Electric Co. dijonmustard211@gmail.com

Najera Jamie IBEW Local 134 najera87jn@gmail.com

Niecestro James IBEW Local 134 Referral (312) 474-4159 jkingsley@local134.org

O'Connell Patrick CTA (847) 763-8900

O'Farrell Edward Dailey Electric Company (847) 359-9789 daileyelectric@hotmail.com

Ohde Harry IBEW/NECA Technical Institute (708) 389-1340 hohde@ejatt.com

Onnezi Joseph Martin Electric (630) 766-3255 pete3255@aol.com

Ornstein Matthew IBEW 134 (312) 315-2932 cephalopodian@gmail.com

Ortega Salvador Continental Electrical Company (630) 288-0200 salor419@yahoo.com

Padilla David IBEW Local 134 Referral (312) 474-4159 jkingsley@local134.org

Paniagua Ismael IBEW Local 134 (312) 735-2967 ismael_paniagua@yahoo.com

Paulson Zachary Continential Electrical Construction Company (847) 284-0490 zspaulson@yahoo.com

Pham Dominic Connelly Electric Co. (224) 616-0766 dominicnpham@gmail.com

Pique Gustavo IBEW Local 134 Referral (312) 474-4159 jkingsley@local134.org

Pritchard Doug Gurtz Electric (850) 276-7494 douglas.a.pritchard@gmail.com

Pytlewski Michael IBEW Local 134 mpytlewski91@gmail.com

Radowski Michael IBEW Local 134 (708) 539-7425 mrmikerad@gmail.com

Ramirez-Mayorga Adan IBEW Local 134 mayorrrga@gmail.com

Ramsey Kory LiveWire Electrical Systems (708) 535-6001 ramseykory88@yahoo.com

Rappelt Jake IBEW Local 134 (815) 351-7687 jake.r.rappelt@gmail.com

Regnier Justin IBEW Local 134 justinaregnier@gmail.com

Reimus Jack EJATT (708) 261-2767 jreimus@yahoo.com

Renfroe William IBEW Local 134 jkingsley@local134.org

Reyes Fermin Maron Electric (847) 542-0338 domalley@maronelectric.com



Robinson Marcus LIVEWIRE (708) 535-6001 lharris@livewire-systems.com

Rolla Tamara IBEW 134 Referral (312) 474-4159 jkingsley@local134.org

Romero Dominic McWilliams Electric (312) 474-4159 jkinglsey@local134.org

Russo Nick REX Electric (219) 808-2500 russon134@gmail.com

Sanchez Sebastian IBEW Local 134 (773) 960-5925 chebachen@gmail.com

Schaffner Reinaldo DNR Electrical (773) 682-2755 reinaldoschaffner@gmail.com

Scheve Kevin Jolen Electric (708) 466-9376 schevek21@yahoo.com

Schipits Brandon Ranger Electric branschi7@gmail.com

Schmitt Charles Sharlen Electric (773) 919-9083 cschmitt@sharlen.com

Schmitz John Gurtz Electric Company (847) 734-2450

Shane Richard Connelly Electric (708) 945-0991 Richard.shane82@gmail.com

Sikorski Dan IBEW Local 134 Referral (312) 474-4159 jkingsley@local134.org

Skorepa Timolty IBEW Local 134 Referral (312) 474-4159 jkingsley@local134.org

Sliwa Peter Gibson Electric & Technology Solutions (773) 457-8192 Petesliwa@gmail.com

Smith Dale IBEW Local 134 Referral (312) 474-4159 jkingsley@local134.org

Soto Arturo IBEW Local 134 (708) 838-8597 arturo1960@yahoo.com

Sowards Tristan Chatfield Electric (847) 509-1660 tristansowards@gmail.com

Sparr Dawn Complete Electrical Services (630) 879-1099 jkingsley@local134.org

Stenner Alexander IBEW Local 134 (860) 861-1356 alexander.james.stenner@gmail.com

Straube Paul IBEW 134 Referral (312) 474-4159 jkingsley@local134.org

Syndor Frazer City of Chicago (312) 474-4159 jkingsley@local134.org

Szkola Paul IBEW Local 134 (708) 935-8174 paul.szkola@gmail.com

Szydelko Michael RJL Group, Inc (708) 857-1991 info@rjlgroup.org

Tefera Mesay IBEW Local 134 (847) 226-9909 mesaytefera@gmail.com

Thomas Tim IBEW Local 134 (630) 217-2374 tho2mas0@yahoo.com

Torres Jorge IBEW Local 134 (815) 403-0924 angel.06.19.95@gmail.com

Turner Alvin IBEW Local 134 (773) 540-5228 aeturnerr@gmail.com

Tutka Tomasz IBEW Local 134 (773) 242-0634 tomektutka@gmail.com

Unverricht Edward Gurtz Electric (312) 474-4159 jkinglsey@local134.org

Unzen Benjamin IBEW Local 134 (760) 238-0732 unzenben@gmail.com

Valencia Juan Skitch Electric (312) 474-4159 jkingsley@local134.org

Valtierrez Samuel IBEW Local 134 (708) 790-9038 svaltier@hawk.iit.edu

Vazquez Gabriel IBEW Local 134 (312) 454-1340 jkingsley@local134.org

Velasco Dino Kelso-Burnette (773) 520-9418 dinov_2001@yahoo.com

Villafuerte Juan IBEW 134 (312) 454-1340 jkingsley@local134.org

Villarreal Jessie Maron Electric (312) 474-4159 jkinglsey@local134.org

Villasenor Gabriel Geo Services (773) 701-0974 gabrielvillasenor@ymail.com

Vlad Adrian IBEW Local 134 Referral (773) 387-7372 adyvlady@gmail.com

Waldron John Electro Force, LLC (224) 628-8945 dwaldron@electroforcellc.com

Walker Kenneth Ashburn Power & Light (708) 293-1566 info@ashburnelectric.com

Warren Major IBEW Local 134 Referral (773) 841-3688 kwteach7@gmail.com

Wilkes N'Kosi IBEW Local 134 (773) 984-0984 nkosi_wilkes@yahoo.com

Wilson Kevin IBEW Local 134 jkingsley@local134.org

Wu Xingcai IBEW Local 134 xwu31710@gmail.com

Wuske Daniel Huen Electric (708) 789-3329 djaywsk@gmail.com

Wycislak Josh Ashburn Power and Light (708) 293-1566 jddubbu@yahoo.com

Zabielski Marek City of Chicago (312) 474-4159 jkingsley@local134.org

mailto:alexander.james.stenner@gmail.com

